ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Regional 'A' Final, SW 1 at Millfield - Wednesday 12th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn Points
449
425
424
403
378
359
350
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School

Bishop Wordsworth's Grammar School, Salisbury
Robert May's School, Hook

Bournemouth School, Bournemouth

Poole Grammar School, Poole

Millfield Preparatory School, Glastonbury
Allenbourn Middle School, Wimborne

Ralph Allen, Bath

Junior Girls

Posn Points
394
393
384
362
358
342
341
335
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School

Parkstone Grammar School, Poole
Downe House, Thatcham

Kingswood School, Bath

Marist Senior School, Ascot

Millfield Preparatory School, Glastonbury
Newlands Girls' School, Maidenhead
South Wilts Grammar School, Salisbury
St Swithun's School, Winchester

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
521
483
475
474
450
441
435
398
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Bishop Wordsworth's Grammar School, Salisbury
Bournemouth School, Bournemouth

Poole Grammar School, Poole

Kingswood School, Bath

Sherborne School, Sherborne

Penryn College, Penryn

Millfield School, Street

Braunton Academy, Braunton

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
468
449
446
424
414
406
377
361
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School

Millfield School, Street

Parkstone Grammar School, Poole
Newlands Girls' School, Maidenhead
St Swithun's School, Winchester

South Wilts Grammar School, Salisbury
St Mary's School Ascot, Ascot

Marist Senior School, Ascot

Downe House, Thatcham

Page 1of 1



