ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'A' Final, SW 1 at Millfield - Wednesday 12th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	449	Bishop Wordsworth's Grammar School, Salisbury
2	425	Robert May's School, Hook
3	424	Bournemouth School, Bournemouth
4	403	Poole Grammar School, Poole
5	378	Millfield Preparatory School, Glastonbury
6	359	Allenbourn Middle School, Wimborne
7	350	Ralph Allen, Bath

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	394	Parkstone Grammar School, Poole
2	393	Downe House, Thatcham
3	384	Kingswood School, Bath
4	362	Marist Senior School, Ascot
5	358	Millfield Preparatory School, Glastonbury
6	342	Newlands Girls' School, Maidenhead
7	341	South Wilts Grammar School, Salisbury
8	335	St Swithun's School, Winchester

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	521	Bishop Wordsworth's Grammar School, Salisbury
2	483	Bournemouth School, Bournemouth
3	475	Poole Grammar School, Poole
4	474	Kingswood School, Bath
5	450	Sherborne School, Sherborne
6	441	Penryn College, Penryn
7	435	Millfield School, Street
8	398	Braunton Academy, Braunton

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	468	Millfield School, Street
2	449	Parkstone Grammar School, Poole
3	446	Newlands Girls' School, Maidenhead
4	424	St Swithun's School, Winchester
5	414	South Wilts Grammar School, Salisbury
6	406	St Mary's School Ascot, Ascot
7	377	Marist Senior School, Ascot
8	361	Downe House, Thatcham